## SENATE AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 705

By COMMITTEE ON HEALTH CARE

April 23

- On page 1 of the printed bill, line 6, delete "16" and insert "17".
- In line 14, delete "Three" and insert "Four".
- On page 2, line 14, delete "five" and insert "six".

\_\_\_\_\_